Promozionale Trail-O
Data creazione: 2024/05/09 08:46:33

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 22/05/2022

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Daniele
BORTOLATO Leonardo
STRINGHER Luca
MORET Albino
GALVAN Lisa
BORTOLATO Alessandro
MARTIGNAGO Armando
SENO Salvatore
CELATO Simone
BORTOLATO Federico
BORSATO Roberto
DRIOL Paola

DA ROS Michela
BOZZATO Loredana
CELATO Lorenzo

DA ROS Isa

SANCIN Federica
DAINESE Alice

CUOIO Carmine Maria
DAINESE Sofia

Societa

OK Montello ASD

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:03:13
00:03:36
00:04:05
00:05:47
00:06:13
00:06:32
00:06:37
00:07:03
00:08:03
00:08:19
00:09:37
00:10:14
00:10:56
00:11:15
00:13:22
00:14:35
00:11:34
00:12:30
00:12:30
00:12:30



